Cambridge University Real Tennis Club

NW Brown Wealth Management Doubles League 2018 [PointsAllocation “Win " Draw.Lose

. . Tie
Div 3 (Asia) Singles
Stage: Stage 1 Doubles
Group: 1
Ladder as at Wednesday 9 January 2019
Total P
1 Etcheblasters 26 = °
Michael Firth / Nigel Peake / Ben Geytenbeek / Doubles
Richard Jones [Cambridge] {c} Sets
Games
2 VuVuzelas 23 e
Smuts Beyers {c} Doubles
Sets
Games
3 Judge n' Jury 19 e
Alan Sharpe Doubles
Sets
Games
4 Endeavour 16 ;i:;les 6
Karl Backhurst {c} / Stuart Miller / Jonathan Becher Doubles
/ John Lees / Kevin Heffernan Sets

Games

Obs
OOOO

11
11
132

w

10
10
133

00 00 O W

111

N N O N

119

1
0
2

0
0
0

NVNonN e

118

0 00 O W

109

10
10
138

11
11
130

0
0
0

%

157.1
111.9

125.0
122.0

80.0
80.4

63.6
91.5



	Cambridge University Real Tennis Club

