Cambridge University Real Tennis Club

NW Brown Wealth Management Doubles League 2018 Div 3 (Asia)

Stage: Stage 1
Group: 1

Points Allocation	Win	Draw	Lose
Tie	1	0	0
Singles	0	0	0
Doubles	2	0	0

Ladder as at Wednesday 9 January 2019

		Total		P	W	D	L	%
1 Etcheblasters Michael Firth / Nigel Peake / Ben Geytenbeek / Richard Jones [Cambridge] {c}	Ftchehlasters	26	Ties	6	4	0	2	
	20	Singles		0	0	0		
		Doubles		11	0	7		
		Sets		11		7	157.1	
			Games		132		118	111.9
2 VuVuzelas	23	Ties	6	3	0	3		
_		23	Singles		0	0	0	
	Smuts Beyers {c}		Doubles		10	0	8	
			Sets		10		8	125.0
			Games		133		109	122.0
3 Judge n' Jury	19	Ties	6	3	0	3		
3	Alan Sharpe	13	Singles		0	0	0	
			Doubles		8	0	10	
			Sets		8		10	80.0
			Games		111		138	80.4
Л	4 Endeavour	16	Ties	6	2	0	4	
4		_	Singles		0	0	0	
	Karl Backhurst {c} / Stuart Miller / Jonathan Becher		Doubles		7	0	11	
	/ John Lees / Kevin Heffernan		Sets		7		11	63.6
			Games		119		130	91.5